
QUOTE # 10-9728
June 29, 2020 03:46 AM

SALES PERSON
Jimmy Reed
jimmy.reed@slymanbros.com

15050 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION

Jennifer Feldman
1515 Lafayette Ave
St. Louis, Missouri, 63104
314-249-7949

DELIVER TO

Jennifer Feldman
1515 Lafayette Ave
St. Louis, Missouri, 63104
314-249-7949

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY TOTAL

JES1450FS SLIDE-IN ELECTRIC CONVECTION RANGE $2,249.10 1 $2,249.10

NOTES
10% Builder's Discount

KSEG700ESS SLIDE IN CONVECTION RANGE $1,899.99 1 $1,899.99

PSS93YPFS 30" SMART SLIDE-IN CONVECTION RANGE $1,424.99 1 $1,424.99

Haul Away Old: No

NOTES Subtotals $5,574.08

Sales Tax (West County) $487.06

Delivery Charge $0.00

Total $6,061.14

Balance Due (USD) $6,061.14
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SPEC PRODUCT DETAIL

PRODUCT : SLIDE-IN ELECTRIC CONVECTION RANGE

MODEL : JES1450FS

Dimensions

Capacity 7-1/10

Depth Closed Including Handles (in) 28-7/8

Height (in) 36.0

Width (in) 29-7/8

Configuration and Overview

Size (in) 30

Fuel Type Electric Radiant

Range Type Slide-in

Prop 65
CALIFORNIA RESIDENTS ONLY - WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive 
Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

UL UL

ADA Compliant ADA Height and Operation Compliant

Appearance

Handle Material Metal

Door Type Metal & Glass

Handle Color Stainless Steel

Handle Type Towel Bar

Oven Details

Drawer Type Baking Drawer

Power On Indicator Light Yes

Automatic Convection Conversion Temperature Adjust Yes

Oven Cooking System Convection

Interior Color Grey

Oven Control Location Front

Oven Control Type Electronic Touch

Bake Element Power 3600W

Broiler Location Top of Oven

Number of Oven Lights 2

Oven Light Switch Location Oven Control

Oven Light Type Incandescent

Number of Oven Racks 3

Number of Rack Guides 7
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Oven Details

Oven Rack Type Max Capacity, Gliding Roll-Out, and Heavy Duty

Hidden Bake Element Yes

Convection Functions Bake

Cooktop Details

Heating Element On Indicator Light Yes

Hot Surface Indicator Light Yes

Power Outage Compatible No

Cooktop Element Style Radiant

Cooktop Surface Color Black

Cooktop Surface Material Ceramic Glass

Number of Cooking Element-Burners 5

Cooktop Control Knob Type Metal

Cooktop Control Type Knobs

Center Front Element-Burner Size 6""

Left Front Element-Burner Size 12""/9""/6""

Left Front Element-Burner Type Triple

Left Rear Element-Burner Size 6""

Left Rear Element-Burner Type Radiant Hyper

Right Front Element-Burner Size 10""

Right Front Element-Burner Type Radiant Hyper

Right Rear Element-Burner Size 6""

Details

Bake Element Power 3600W

Broiler Element Power 4000W

Cooktop Surface Material Ceramic Glass

Oven Cleaning Type AquaLift(R) Self Clean

Number of Rack Guides 7

Electrical

Power Cord Included No

Controls

Knob Color Stainless Steel

Knob Type Metal

Electronic Display Type Stainless Steel

Exterior
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Oven Window Size Extra Large

Design Type

Design Expression Euro-Style

Features

Power Outage Compatible No
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SPEC PRODUCT DETAIL

PRODUCT : SLIDE IN CONVECTION RANGE

MODEL : KSEG700ESS

Dimensions

Capacity 6-2/5

Depth Closed Excluding Handles 26-3/8 in

Depth Closed Including Handles 28-7/8 in

Depth With Door Open 90 Degree 48-3/4 in

Height 36.0 in

Width 29-7/8 in

Configuration and Overview

ADA Compliant ADA Height and Operation Compliant

Fuel Type Electric

LP Convertible No

Prop 65
CALIFORNIA RESIDENTS ONLY - WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive 
Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov .

Range Type Slide-in

Size 30 in

UL UL

Appearance

Door Type Metal & Glass

Handle Color Stainless Steel

Handle Material Metal

Handle Type Towel Bar

Oven Details

Automatic Convection Conversion Temperature Adjust Yes

Bake Element Power 3600W

Broiler Location Top of Oven

Convection Element Type Single-Fan

Convection Functions Bake, Broil, Roast

Drawer Type Storage Drawer

Hidden Bake Element Yes

Interior Color Grey

Number of Oven Lights 2

Number of Oven Racks 3

Number of Rack Guides 7
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Oven Details

Oven Control Type Electronic Touch

Oven Cooking System Convection

Oven Interior Depth 20-5/8 in

Oven Interior Height 22-1/8 in

Oven Interior Width 24-1/8 in

Oven Light Type Incandescent

Oven Rack Type 1 Max Capacity, 1 Standard, 1 Steam Rack

Power On Indicator Light Yes

Cooktop Details

Center Rear Element-Burner Power 100W

Center Rear Element-Burner Size 6""

Cooktop Element Style Radiant

Cooktop Surface Color Black

Cooktop Surface Material Ceramic Glass

Heating Element On Indicator Light Yes

Hot Surface Indicator Light Yes

Left Front Element-Burner Power 3000W/1950W/1050W

Left Front Element-Burner Size 12""/9""/6""

Left Front Element-Burner Type Triple

Left Rear Element-Burner Power 1300W

Left Rear Element-Burner Size 6""

Left Rear Element-Burner Type Hyper

Number of Cooking Element-Burners 5

Power Outage Compatible No

Right Front Element-Burner Power 3200W

Right Front Element-Burner Size 10""

Right Front Element-Burner Type Hyper

Right Rear Element-Burner Size 6""

Right Rear Element-Burner Type Single

Details

Bake Element Power 3600W

Broiler Element Power 4000W

Convection Element Type Single-Fan

Number of Rack Guides 7

Oven Cleaning Type AquaLift(R) Self Clean
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Electrical

Power Cord Included No

Controls

Knob Color Stainless Steel

Knob Type Metal

Exterior

Oven Window Size Large

Features

Power Outage Compatible No

GDS

GPC Code 10003690

IsInvoiceUnit true

IsOrderableUnit true

Product Type EA

UDEX 1100400623

isBaseUnit true

isConsumerUnit true
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SPEC PRODUCT DETAIL

PRODUCT : 30" SMART SLIDE-IN CONVECTION RANGE

MODEL : PSS93YPFS

CAPACITY

Total Capacity (cubic feet) 5.3

FILTER

App Filter - Cleaning Type Steam and Self-Clean

App Filter - Control Type Electronic touchpad

App Filter - Drawer Type Storage

App Filter - Cooktop Type Radiant Smoothtop

App Filter - Cooking Technology Convection

App Filter - Cabinet Width Cooking 30 in. (Standard)

App Filter - Product Type Ranges Slide-In Single Oven

App Filter - Convection Yes

App Filter - Fuel Type Electric

App Filter - WiFi Connect Built-In

App Filter - Edge-to-Edge Cooktop Yes

APPEARANCE

Control Knobs Weighted Stainless Steel Appearance

Handle Color Stainless Steel

Handle Design Designer Style

Textured Steel Side Panels Yes

Oven Door Features
Big View Oven Window
Full-Wrapped Metal Frame
Full-Wrapped Stainless

Color Appearance Fingerprint Resistant Stainless Steel

POWER / RATINGS

KW Rating at 208V 11.6

Bake Wattage 2850W

KW Rating at 240V 15.5

Broiler Wattage 3800W

Amp Rating at 208V 40

Amp Rating at 240V 40

WARRANTY

Warranty Notes See written warranty for full details

Parts Warranty Limited 1-year entire appliance
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WARRANTY

Labor Warranty Limited 1-year entire appliance

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

Net Weight 200.0

Height to Cooking Surface (in.) 35 3/4 - 36 1/2

Depth Without Handle 25.5

Overall Depth 28.0

Depth with Door Open 47.875

Oven Interior Dimensions (W x H x D) (in.) 24-1/8 x 19-1/2 x 19-3/8

Overall Width 29.875

Overall Height 37.25

Approximate Shipping Weight 221.0

Cabinet Width 30.0

FEATURES

Oven Cleaning Type Steam Clean

Hot Surface Indicator Lights 5

Cooktop Burner Type
Radiant
Smoothtop

Cooking System True European Convection with Precise Air

Oven Interior 1 Halogen Light

Element - Center 6" 100W Warming Zone

Element - Left Front 8"/5" 1900W Bridge

Oven Rack Features
3 Flat Heavy Nickels
6 Rack Positions

Melt Setting Yes

Oven Features
6-Pass Broil Element
Hidden Bake

Fuel Type Electric

WiFi Connect Built-In

Cooking Technology Convection

Cooktop Surface
Edge-to-Edge
Gray Patterned Ceramic Glass
One-Piece Upswept

Connected Capabilities

Amazon Alexa
DiGiorno
Drop
IFTTT
Innit
Nest
The Google Assistant

Configuration Range with Storage Drawer
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FEATURES

Control Type
Digital Temperature Display
Electronic Oven Controls

Oven Cooking Modes

AirFry
Baked Goods
Convection Bake
Convection Roast
Frozen Pizza
Frozen Snacks
Proof
Warming

Element - Right Front 12"/9"/6" 3600W Power Boil

Oven Control Features

Audible Preheat Signal
Auto Oven Shut-Off with Override
Auto Recipe Conversion
Auto Self Clean
Certified Sabbath Mode
Chef Connect
Control Lock Capability
C(degree) or F(

Product Type Slide-In Single Oven

Drawer Type Storage

Cooktop Type Radiant Smoothtop

Control Location Backsplash

Element - Right Rear 6" 1200W

Storage Drawer Features Removable Full-Width

Heating Element "ON" Indicator Light 1

Element - Left Rear 8" 2000W Bridge

Oven Control Features

Audible Preheat Signal
Auto Oven Shut-Off with Override
Auto Recipe Conversion
Certified Sabbath Mode
Chef Connect
Control Lock Capability
C(degree) or F(degree) Programmabl

Oven Control Features

Audible Preheat Signal
Auto Oven Shut-Off with Override
Auto Recipe Conversion
Certified Sabbath Mode
Chef Connect
Control Lock Capability
C(degree) or F(degree) Programmabl

Oven Control Features

Audible Preheat Signal
Auto Oven Shut-Off with Override
Auto Recipe Conversion
Certified Sabbath Mode
Chef Connect
Control Lock Capability
C(degree) or F(degree) Programmabl
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FEATURES
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FEATURES
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